1  Scope:
This specification is applicable to lead free and halogen free for metal alloy
low-resistance resistor by following products:
- LR1206 series
- LR2010 series
- LR2512 series
- LR2725 series
- LR2728 series
- LR4527 series
2 Explanation Of Part Numbers:
1/13Page No.
2011/10/19Released Date
IE-SP-022Document No.Metal Alloy Low-Resistance
Resistor Specifications
RALEC
旺  詮
Do not copy without permission
Issue Dep.  DATA Center.
Series No.     60
Remark IT’ S NOT UNDER CONTROL FOR PDF FILE
PLS NOTE THE VERSION STATED.
WrittenCheckedApproved
(EX)
Nominal Resistance
   LR          2512  -   2        1      R001        F           2
4~6
Digit
Resistance
Tolerance
D=± 0.5%
F=± 1%
2010
Size (inch)Type
Resistor
Metal Alloy
Packaging
Low-Resistance
2 : 2 terminals
Number of
1 = 1 W
Rated Power
2512 A = 1.5 W
2 = 2 W
3 = 3 W
B = 3.5 W
4 = 4 W
Terminals
J=± 5%
2728
2725
1206 C = 0.5 W
G=± 2%
4527
R100 = 100mΩ
EX.
R010 = 10mΩ
R001 = 1mΩ
R00025 = 0.25mΩ
A :   500 pcs
1 : 1000 pcs
2 : 2000 pcs
5 = 5 W
4 : 4000 pcs
3 Product Specifications:
173A100A5 W
0.5 ~ 120 mΩ7 ~ 120 mΩ≦±  50
134A77.5A3 W
2LR4527
4 ~ 50 mΩ4 ~ 7 mΩ≦± 25
7.1 ~50 mΩ≦±  1563.25 A31.62 A4 W
51.23 A29.58 A3.5 W
4 ~ 100 mΩ4 ~ 7 mΩ≦± 25
7.1 ~100 mΩ≦± 15
47.43 A27.39 A3 W
2LR2728
0.25 ~ 3 mΩ--≦±  50252.95 A126.49 A4 W2LR2725
0.5 ~ 10 mΩ7 ~ 10 mΩ0.5 ~ 2.5 mΩ≦± 50
2.6 ~ 10 mΩ≦± 25134.16 A77.46 A3 W
0.5 ~ 75 mΩ7 ~ 75 mΩ
0.5 ~ 3 mΩ≦± 50